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SUMMER |__ .,
NATIONALS [

'APR". 26th

Friday, May 2
Sat-Sun, May 3-4
Friday, May 9
Saturday, May 10
Fri-Sat-Sun, May 16-18
Friday, May 23
Saturday, May 24

Friday Fun Night

Bracket Points Race #1&2

Friday Fun Night

Bracket Points Race #3

SPRING 7/14/7 JACKPOT
MIDNIGHT MAYHEM

BATTLE OF THE HIGH SCHOOLS

Friday, June 6
Sat-Sun, June 7-8

NANMER Eanine

JUNE 13th - 14th

SICK SUMMER
DRAG and DRIVE

Wednesday, June 18th

Friday Fun Night
MIDNIGHT MAYHEM

Friday Fun Night
Bracket Points Race #48&5

Friday, June 20

. 4 Junior all-run
-~ o 21st
MIDWEST

JUNIOR June
SEREs 27th - 29th=8
JULY | |

Bracket Points Race #6&7
Friday Fun Night

Friday, July 11
Sat-Sun, July 12-13
Friday, July 18

£ 4 CHAMPIONSHIPS
= July 19th - 20th
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FACEBOOK - facebook.com/RaceCordova

AUGUST

Friday, Aug 1 Friday Fun Night

Friday, Aug 8
Sat-Sun, Aug 9-10

Friday Fun Night
Bracket Points Race #8&9

HAVLIKSF5GShootout - =
Fastest Streetcar Shooto @ =

August 19th-17th 4

THE WORLD’S OLDEST DRAG RACE
August 22nd-24th
THE GRANDADDY OF THEM ALL

Sunday, Aug 24 World Series Bracket Points Race #10

Friday, Aug 29 Friday Fun Night
MIDNIGHT MAYHEM

Saturday, Aug 30 FOCUS FEST

SEPTEMBER

Friday Fun Night
Friday Fun Night
Bracket Points Race #11&12
Friday, Sept 19 Friday Fun Night
Saturday, Sept 20 FALL FUNDAY-RACE FOR THE ROD
Fri-Sat-Sun, Sept 26-28 7/14/7 FALL BRACKET JACKPOT

Friday, Sept 5
Friday, Sept 12
Sat-Sun, Sept 13-14

OCTOBER

Friday Fun Night

"ﬁ‘ai'nop OCTOBER
4

Friday, Oct 3

Frlday Fun Night
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EMAIL- Info@cordovadragway.com

PHONE - (309) 694-2110




